Date Day Team Location Varsity JV 9th-Green 9th-White
Nov 8 Saturday Brenham Scrimmage Brenham 10:00 10:00 - -
Nov 11 Tuesday Bastrop Scrimmage Bastrop 5:45 5:00 - -
Nov 15 Saturday Magnolia Magnolia 1:00 11:30 10:00 -
Nov 18 Tuesday Tomball Tomball 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00

Nov 20-22 Thurs-Sat Cub Classic Brenham TBA - - -
Nov 24 Monday Bell County Clash- Temple Little River Academy 5:30 - - -
Nov 25 Tuesday Aldine Eisenhower Brenham 12:00 10:30 10:30 12:00

Dec 2 Tuesday Caldwell Caldwell 7:30 6:15 5:00 5:45 @ C-Stat

Dec 4-6 Thurs-Sat Eagle Shootout Cedar Creek TBA TBA TBA -

Dec4 &6 Thurs & Sat Alief ISD 9B Tournament Alief Hastings - - - TBA

Dec 9 Tuesday Crosby Crosby 7:00 5:45 4:30 4:30

Dec 11-13 Thurs-Sat Mike Dacus Classic Navasota - - TBA TBA

Dec 11 & 13 Thurs & Sat Koppers Tournament Somerville - TBA - -
Dec 13 Saturday 3rd Ward Jamboree- St. Pius St. Pius 6:00 - - -
Dec 16 Tuesday Bryan- JH Night Brenham 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Dec 19 Friday Houston Memorial Memorial 7:00 5:30 4:00 5:30

Dec 29-30 Mon-Tues Mike Smith Classic Victoria TBA - - -

Jan 2 Friday Montgomery Brenham 6:30 5:00 5:00 -

Jan 6 Tuesday Huntsville Huntsville 7:00 5:45 4:30 -

Jan 9 Friday A&M Consolidated Brenham 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Jan 13 Tuesday Rudder Rudder 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Jan 16 Friday Lake Creek Brenham 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30 vs C-Stat
Jan 20 Tuesday College Station Brenham 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Jan 27 Tuesday Montgomery Montgomery 7:00 5:45 4:30 -

Jan 30 Friday Huntsville Brenham 6:30 5:00 5:00 -

Feb 3 Tuesday A&M Consolidated A&M Consolidated 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Feb 6 Friday Rudder-SR Night Brenham 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Feb 10 Tuesday Lake Creek Lake Creek 6:30 5:00 5:00 -
Feb 13 Friday College Station College Station 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30

Head Coach: Colby Andrews

Assistant Coaches: Alexander Williams, Larry Ash, Jerod Cochran, Juan Rodriguez

Athletic Director: Danny Youngs

Principal: Michael Watts




